Saturday 1st July
Sunday 2nd July
Monday 3rd July
Tuesday 4th July
Wednesday 5th July
Thursday 6th July
Friday 7th July
Saturday 8th July
Sunday 9th July
Monday 10th July
Tuesday 11th July
Wednesday 12th July
Thursday 13th July
Friday 14th July
Saturday 15th July
Sunday 16th July
Monday 17th July
Tuesday 18th July
Wednesday 19th July
Thursday 20th July
Friday 21st July
Saturday 22nd July
Sunday 23rd July
Monday 24th July
Tuesday 25th July
Wednesday 26th July
Thursday 27th July
Friday 28th July
Saturday 29th July
Sunday 30th July
Monday 31st July

July 2023

Weekend Trip (various locations - London, Oxford, Bath etc)
Weekend Trip (various locations - Jurassic Coast)

Coffee — meet and greet new students — Revolution Bar
Beach Volley - 4pm

Conversation Club (over 18's) - 6.45pm

Matt's Football - Meyrick Park - 4pm

BBQ (Location school residence — all students) - from 6pm
Weekend Trip (various locations - London, Oxford, Bath etc)
Weekend Trip (various locations - Jurassic Coast)

School Trip to Hengistbury Head

Beach Volley - 4pm

Conversation Club (over 18's) - 6.45pm

Matt's Football - Meyrick Park - 4pm

BBQ (Location school residence — all students) - from 6pm School
Weekend Trip (various locations - London, Oxford, Bath etc)
Weekend Trip (various locations - Jurassic Coast)

Pool Night

Beach Volley - 4pm

Conversation Club (over 18's) - 6.45pm

Matt's Football - Meyrick Park - 4pm

BBQ (Location school residence — all students) - from 6pm
Weekend Trip (various locations - London, Oxford, Bath etc)
Weekend Trip (various locations - Jurassic Coast)

Bowling Night

Beach Volley - 4pm

Jurassic Coast Trip - 1.30pm - £15

Matt's Football - Meyrick Park - 4pm

BBQ + Fireworks (Location school residence — all students) - 6pm
School Trip to Studland and Old Harry Rocks

Weekend Trip (various locations - Jurassic Coast)

Pool Night

3“@[’\‘(? ..

SCHOOL OF ENGLISH

214 Old Christchurch Road
Bournemouth

Dorset

BH1 1PE

UK

www.brightenglishschool.com
ben@brightenglishschool.com
00 44 (0) 1202 290020

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-bright-school-of-english-bournemouth.php3
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